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# Name Telephone Email Address Address

1 Alaimo, Vinnie (352) 753-6113 None 17854 SE 86th Auburn Avenue

2 Alpaugh, Rick (571) 278-9860 rick.Alpaugh@comcast.net 2138 Antilles Court

3 Andradez, Ralph (954) 699-6780 andradez@bellsouth.net 735 Ramirez Avenue

4 Asselin, Mike (774) 994-1637 masselin80@yahoo.com 532 Rainbow Boulevard

5 Auble, Rich (585) 520-2921 mrrich4now@yahoo.com 1740 W. Schwartz Blvd

6 Barrera, Roger (352) 259-6341 rbarrera@embarqmail.com 7164 SE 173rd Arlington Loop

7 Baumruk, Mike (352) 638-4621 mbomb13@icloud.com 7805 SE 116th Smallwood Place

8 Bibby, Gary (352) 430-5839 wiscgolfer@aol.com 1007 San Felipe Lane

9 Blanch, Barry (352) 430-0801 3488 Galesburg Court

10 Boatman, Bud (352) 750-6988 None 2716 De La Rosa Street

11 Bohner, Phil (315) 868-8035 bpbohner@yahoo.com 1723 Pietro Place

12 Boyle, Ron (352) 751-4164 mrbigblue@centurylink.net 1812 San Gabriel Street

13 Brodeur, Jerry (352) 566-8534 gebroleo@comcast.net 1908 Antonia Place

14 Chamberlain, Ed (352) 454-6599 olds9317@yahoo.com 9317 SE 172nd Garden St

15 Clark, Larry (352) 751-1670 lclark9946@earthlink.net 17909 SE 84th Abercorn Court

16 Clifford, Jerry (352) 348-5276 jerry0339@aol.com 1408 Boneventure Lane

17 Coe, Jim (936) 439-7011 jim_coe@ymail.com 1810 San Gabriel

18 Cupilary, Jim (419) 344-9651 jcupilary@yahoo.com 708 Orchid Street

19 Dobbs, Larry (636) 586-5792 dobbslarry55@live.com 1323 Balboa Ct.

20 Dube, Lionel (518) 256-5745 lionel_c83@hotmail.com 3041 St. Michael Lane

21 Duncan, Ken (810) 329-5999 kenneth.d.duncan@gmail.com 729 Truman Avenue

22 Dutton, Lonnie (352) 630-4773 lonniedutton@gmail.com 1403 Sanchez Court

23 Eavers, Marv (352) 753-2582 mwe8427@comcast.net 17905 SE 86th Oak Leaf Terrace

24 Edwards, Doug (352) 775-4049 douglasedwards007@gmail.com 1505 West Schwartz Blvd.

25 Edwards, Ralph (313) 415-3565 reedwards@comcast.net 1211  San Juan

26 England, Mark (229) 560-8376 cmsmedia2@gmail.com 1726 Myrtle Beach Drive

27 Fetherling, Tom (352) 430-3583 metrotommy@aol.com 1703 W Schwartz Blvd

28 Fisher, Fred (352) 751-5716 frf1940@aol.com 3000 Rugby Place

29 Flynn, John (352) 391-4442 pjohn47@aol.com 1406 Lester Drive

30 Geishart, Doug (616) 550-2082 d.geishart@gmail.com 17969 SE 84th Abercorn Court

31 Gilbert, Dennis (303) 550-5910 zdrgz@hotmail.com 9357 SE 176th Saffold Street

32 Gleason, Tim (630) 235-4722 timg1225@gmail.com 812 Beechwood Avenue

33 Gosda, Al (920) 660-5693 hacgosda@gmail.com 1604 Myrtle Beach Drive
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34 Green, Steve (443) 686-0882 mikegreen66@hotmail.com 490 Kingston Way

35 Gusfa, Conrad (407) 470-0821 conradgusfa@hotmail.com 1727 Campos Drive

36 Guy Jr., Clifford (443) 907-8390 ctgjr1958@msn.com 2232 Margarita Drive

37 Heise, Chuck (321) 388-6776 2chucklesh@gmail.com 1203 San Juan Drive

38 Hoffman, Chuck (215) 694-2504 hotelhoffman@verizon.net 922 Beechwood Avenue

39 Johnson Jr, Richard (707) 332-6915 rjduzit@yahoo.com 7805 SE Smallwood

40 Keating, Jerry (609) 533-0739 msaums@aol.com 17590 SE 81st Parnassus Ct.

41 Kelley, David (618) 402-6592 davidkelley10@yahoo.com 2401 McSweeney

42 Kerslake, Kris (352) 430-3612 krisk49@comcast.net 17780 SE 84th Peyton Court

43 Kirslis, Paul (352) 633-3111 merryk2528@gmail.com 1651 W. Schwartz Blvd.

44 Kluft, Jon (347) 393-0359 jkluft135@verizon.net 3017 Holder Way

45 Kraemer, Don (603) 867-4719 dkraemer119@gmail.com 1208 Tarpon Lane

46 Kroeger, Mike (315) 250-2462 spainvineyard@hotmail.com 577 Bonita Drive

47 Kunz, Gary (631) 833-1952 garykunz41@gmail.com 889 Astor Way

48 Lindbeck, Tom (727) 505-7456 none 1706 Palm Aire Drive

49 Lindstrom, John (856) 655-3506 chrislind44@comcast.net 501 Ventura Court

50 Lyons, Bill (352) 259-7035 wlyons8@embarqmail.com 3318 Reston Drive

51 MacEntee, Bill (352) 753-3869 2173 Chalmer Terrace

52 Matt, Lloyd (763) 954-0757 lloyd8162@gmail.com 2002 Claudio Lane

53 McFarlane, Peter (949) 636-1564 pkm1beer@hotmail.com 1913 Peach Tree Avenue

54 McNabb, Bill (352) 751-3798 wmlmc1@comcast.net 448 Brentwood Avenue

55 McQuillen, Pat (810) 516-6890 pmcquillen45@gmail.com 605 Brighton Drive

56 Melvin, Bill (616) 450-0640 billmelvin67@gmail.com 620 Jameston Avenue

57 Messina, Tom (561) 346-0617 gmessinapbc@gmail.com 1806 Sanibel Ct

58 Michel, Paul (352) 750-2835 happyface17@comcast.net 2134 Estevez Drive

59 Miller, Bob (865) 384-7006 bob38joe@gmail.com 17943 SE 88th Cascade Ct

60 Montague, Phillip (352) 571-8989 linda_phil@comcast.net 2612 Sag Harbor Way

61 Montalto, Orlando (352) 633-3277 omontalto@yahoo.com 1402 Cruz Court

62 Morrissey, Dennis (646) 591-1391 dennismorrissey2003@gmail.com 822 Royal Palm Avenue

63 Murray, Bill (770) 380-4806 williammurray1935@att.net 407 Tarrson Blvd

64 Nagel, Frank (352) 259-4243 fcnagel@embarqmail.com 1213 Barcelona Drive

65 Nankervis, Gary (203) 218-1620 galanan@sbcglobal.net 1444 Azteca Loop

66 Pace, Bob (352) 750-3939 ropoc1937@gmail.com 741 Villita Lane
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67 Palmer, Chuck (302) 584-2212 palmerct@gmail.com 431 Bradley Terrace

68 Pearson, Ed (352) 753-9752 epearson2333@gmail.com 2333 Cedar Bay Lane

69 Pepe, Mike (610) 453-6246 mikepepe50@gmail.com 17753 SE 92nd Grantham Terrace

70 Riggs, Zeb (910) 330-0474 zriggs123@yahoo.com 514 Chula Vista Avenue

71 Rogers, Woody (910) 478-5965 harwoodrogers@yahoo.com 1149 West Boone Court

72 Rust, Roger (651) 442-7187 rogerrustrusty@gmail.com 2353 Branchville Terrace

73 Rybandt, Darwin (352) 633-5664 poopdedo1111@aol.com 513 Rainbow Boulevard

74 Salvucci, Dick (617) 877-7614 mesrjs@comcast.nst 721 Turnberry Lane

75 Salvucci, John (352) 818-1565 8202 Southeast 169th Palownia Loop

76 Schmidt, Billy (352) 753-7274 wpsjls@aol.com 701 San Marino Drive

77 Shaughnessy, Carmelo (631) 680-9221 cmello623@gmail.com 2714 De La Rosa Street

78 Slackter, Tom (301) 905-2178 cuda.52@hotmail.com 1309 El Lobo Way

79 Stackpole, John (757) 672-8557 jstackpole8@gmail.com 17105 SE 93rd Tellfier Terracce

80 Stiglitz, Ed (734) 644-3217 edstig12@gmail.com 910 Oleander Street

81 Tafoya, Ernie (352) 430-1779 etafoya@thevillages.net 1208 PomPond Lane

82 Textor, Dennis (352) 259-8450 dtt624@yahoo.com 3473 Bloomington Place

83 Tittle, Wayne (352) 750-6172 wktittle@yahoo.com 1319 Arbor Trail

84 Turechek, Bill (352) 445-0735 billturechek@gmail.com 287 Pacolet Terrace

85 Turner, Jim (419) 261-7186 jrturner58@hotmail.com 17359 SE 82nd Pecan Terrace

86 Viveros, Mike (401) 369-4285 mikfviv@aol.com 716 Sharon Drive

87 Wegrzyn, Wayne (630) 669-7094 larrys66auto@yahoo.com 1206 Pompano Lane

88 Westbrook, Stan (352) 446-0173 lukydog35@hotmail.com 9659 SE 168th Elderberry Place

89 Willey, Burnie (352) 638-0284 burnie@thevillages.net 664 Greensboro

90 Wilson, Larry (352) 552-4285 larryw.w@gmail.com 2631 Alandari Lane

91 Wright, Roger (618) 322-2161 bismarck41@yahoo.com 2071 Allure Loof
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